AN
J=U

Dim Sum

JTREAAE

Cantonese Steamed Three Dim Sum Combination
LRREATER
Pork and Prawn Dumpling Coated with Shredded Egg
AR FR
Steamed Sea Treasure and Mushrooms Dumpling
& IR
Steamed Golden Fish Seafood Dumpling

S8 I 5 AR A0 fr S B

Steamed Abalone Sao Mai Dumplings

R e s

Steamed Beef Ball with Orange Peeled
SMHUME b8 MRk

Wok-fried Turnip Cake with Prawns, Pickles Radish and Pork Sausage

PR 2

Steamed Crystal Prawn Dumplings

g A

Steamed Shanghai Pork Dumplings

s B

Shrimps and Tofu Roulade served in Supreme Broth

i s e SIS IR

Oven-baked Crispy Pastries filled with Chopped Honey Pork
and Abalone

A B I

Pan—fried Bean curd Skin Rolled with Foie-Gras, Shrimp and Chives

FEABUGE S L A
Deep-fried Crispy Black Pepper Duck Dumplings

Vb SRR A

Fried Prawns Dumpling served with Mango Sauce

SV SAR N7 )

Steamed Rice Roll filled with Barbecued Pork

A=Y s3]

Steamed Rice Roll filled with Seafood

WZ et
Steamed Beef Tripe with Spices Satay Sauce

380

480

380

380

310

300

280

340

310

300

310

280

280

260



FD

Dim Sum

Fe M 1 e

Steamed Barbecue Pork Bun with Tea Tree Mushrooms
coated with Oak

Jifi Kz S Jpe
Oven-baked Crispy Barbecue Pork Bun

BB RS
Steamed Glutinous and Wild Rice Chicken

[P

Sweet Dim Sum

REM A B
Pan-fried Soft Glutinous Dumpling filled with Ube and Buko

T3 50, Wk B 4k
Oven-baked Egg Tart with Chocolate

EELT

Congee

PTG 8 R 3

Slow-cooked Seafood Canton Porridge with Homemade Crispy Biscuits

T DIRG 2258
Shredded Chicken and Dried Scallop

B A 58
Shredded Pork and Preserved Century Egg

JEHTHE 2%
Deep-fried Beijing Dough Stick

260

230

380

240

240

380

380

300

90



