

点心 Dim Sum

广东三色笼	380
Cantonese Steamed Three Dim Sum Combination	
七彩瑶柱球 Pork and Prawn Dumpling Coated with Shredded Egg	
石榴珍宝饺 Steamed Sea Treasure and Mushrooms Dumpling	
金鱼海鲜饺 Steamed Golden Fish Seafood Dumpling	
煌龙翡翠鲍鱼烧卖皇 Steamed Abalone Sao Mai Dumplings	480
果皮牛肉烧卖 Steamed Beef Ball with Orange Peeled	380
菜脯虾仁炒萝卜糕	380
Wok-fried Turnip Cake with Prawns, Pickles Radish and Pork Sausage 鸿艳彩虾饺 Steamed Crystal Prawn Dumplings	310
上海小龙包 Steamed Shanghai Pork Dumplings	300
上汤腐皮卷 Shrimps and Tofu Roulade served in Supreme Broth	280
鲍粒焗叉烧酥 Oven-baked Crispy Pastries filled with Chopped Honey Pork and Abalone	340
香煎鹅肝鲜虾卷 Pan—fried Bean curd Skin Rolled with Foie-Gras, Shrimp and Chives	310
黑椒烧鸭炸酥 Deep-fried Crispy Black Pepper Duck Dumplings	300
芒沙酱炸虾角 Fried Prawns Dumpling served with Mango Sauce	310
烧味红米肠粉 Steamed Rice Roll filled with Barbecued Pork	280
龙皇脆皮肠 Steamed Rice Roll filled with Seafood	280
沙爹金钱肚 Steamed Beef Trine with Spices Satay Sauce	260



点心 Dim Sum	
茶树菇燕麦包	260
Steamed Barbecue Pork Bun with Tea Tree Mushrooms	
coated with Oak	
脆皮叉烧包 Oven-baked Crispy Barbecue Pork Bun	230
野米珍珠鸡 Steamed Glutinous and Wild Rice Chicken	380
甜点 Sweet Dim Sum	
紫薯椰香软菓	240
Pan-fried Soft Glutinous Dumpling filled with Ube and Buko	
巧克力酥皮蛋挞 Oven-baked Egg Tart with Chocolate	240
粥品 Congee	
艇仔花蛤鱼片粥 Slow-cooked Seafood Canton Porridge with Homemade Crispy Biscuits	380
干贝鸡丝粥 Shredded Chicken and Dried Scallop	380
皮蛋瘦肉粥 Shredded Pork and Preserved Century Egg	300
北京炸油条 Deep-fried Beijing Dough Stick	90